
 
 

    
 

   
               

  
          
          

  
          
          

  
          
          

         

 

 

Horry County HOME Consortium 

Rent Limit Efficiency 
HOME Rent Limits 
1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR 

Horry County 
Low HOME Rent 
High HOME Rent 

$598 
$758 

$641 $768 $888 
$813 $978 $1,121 

$991 
$1,231 

$1,093 
$1,340 

$1,195 
$1,448 

Georgetown County 
Low HOME Rent 
High HOME Rent 

$611 
$650 

$654 $786 $907 
$654 $843 $1,145 

$1,012 
$1,176 

$1,117 
$1,352 

$1,221 
$1,481 

Williamsburg County 
Low HOME Rent $515 $541 $662 $765 $853 $941 $1,029 
High HOME Rent $538 $541 $712 $880 $1,051 $1,141 $1,231 

Source: 2022 HOME Program Rent Limits, HUD (effective 6/15/2022) 


